12 Mart 2018 Pazartesi
3. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
S At ismi
1 1.0PRAH
2 2.CIHANABEDEL
3  3KIRIMI
4  4RODOLFO
5 5.8ABIRLIM
6  6.KEVSERHANIM
7  7.SPARTAN HONOR
8 8.PRENSES MERAM
9 9BITON
10 10.MELEK
11 11.SPARTAN PAY
12 12.CELAKIL

13 13.ES BARBAROS
14 14.SERHATIM

15 15.HAKIVE HANIM
16 16.BEST OF PELIN
17 17.QUENN LALA
18 18.ZEYNOFILLE
19 19.POVER STAR
20 20.FARFINISH

21 21.EL JEFE

22 22.0kSUzZUM

23 23.BELLACAVALLO
24 24 KUGUK OMER

Deklareler
Handikap 15
1.)21.750 2)8.700 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
9yak BANKNOTE (GB) - NESSIE
9yda INDGORED(GB)- SABLR
9yda GOLDEN SUN - QUEEN OF THE STORM
9yaa  KANBKO- GOLDBLOSSOM(IRD
9yda CUVEE (USA) - SPECIAL ROCK
9yd k POWERSOOURT (GB) - BVINE HANM
9yd k YONAGUSKA (USA) - MSS CEYLAN
9ydk  ZANJERO(USA)- NN
9yaa INDIAN DAY'S (GB) - BABILYON
9yd k MALKOQOGLU (USA) - ATEN DREAM
9ydk  SEAHERO(USA)- ERGELKK
9yda INDIGO RED (GB) - GOLDENBOS
9yda  KANEKO- FIONE
9yda  TONY MONTANA - SWEETHEART
9yak BOSPORUS (IRE) - PANGEA
9yd k VENDIP (USA) - MARTISKA
9yd k DRFONG (USA) - STERLY GRACE(IRE)
9yak FAIRSON- MA BELLEFILLE
9yd k POWERSCOURT (GB) - EVENING STAR* (IRE)
9yda  FAIRSON- FATOSIM
9yd k PERFECTO - YOUDRIVESMECRAZY (USA)
9yaa  ADONSE-ALTES
9yak  THREEVALLEYS (USA)- LA BELLA (RE
9ydg  DERVISAGA - SINEMITAY

Siklet
55
59,5
0
0
53
0
52
50,5
50
50
50
0
0
0
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
0

Jokey
O.0RDU
F.YARDIMCI
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
EKILIK
Kosmaz
H.I.AKKAYA
AKACMAZ
S.ULUTAS
i.CiziK
KEMAL KURT
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
H.DEMRTAS
MAAYDIN
MB.CAKMAK
E.AKKILIC
AH.ARSLAN
1.AKYAVUZ
B.BEKTAS
Y.ERGUN
T.YILMAZ
Kosmaz

1200 Kum
3)4.350 &

Sahip
MAHMUT KARAKECI
AHMET CICEK
RESUL UNLU
MAHMUT KARAKEC
SEYDI AKYILDIRIM
SAHDUN KAYA
NEVZET CELIK
SINAN KILING
MCIHAT GURUZ
MEHVET FESIH CiziK
NEVZET CELIK
ALl GOZKEMAL
SELAHATTIN GiziK
ABDULHAMIT YARDIMCI
MUSTAFA SEFKAT
MEHMET ARSLAN
SEYDI AKYILDIRIM
NIHAT TURAN
EKREMBESERLER
SAHDUN KAYA
OZER BOYRAZ
KUTBETTIN SACAN
ALI SEKER
MEHVET DEMIR

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (21. Yans Giinii)

4)2175+%

Antrendrii HP Son6 Y.
B.FAHRIOGLU 62 1-13815
MK.CiZIK 61 513535
AE.KARAKURT 62 2-23242
B.FAHRIOGLU 57 81-4889
E.CETINKURT 48 127796
ASACAN 47  5500-81
AE KARAKURT 46 823157
MYKILING 43 6-22540
ASACAN 38 1556-60
MK.CIZIK 37 1-66987
B.TEKINALP 37 46870-0
MUR.DOGAN 40 224402
S.VKAYA 36 9655-1
RKARATAS 35 9-22218
V.ONDER 34 62102
S.SAYIN 32 36341-8
E.CETINKURT 32  6-36214
S.SAYIN 32 501072
AE.KARAKURT 31 344130
ASACAN 32 251834
MUH.YILDIRIM 29  50-0621
SIN.ALTUNDAG 29 565010
SIN.ALTUNDAG 27 252445
SIN.ALTUNDAG 26 56808-8



